Sy, DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - SOMERSET

iﬁ This report was run on 4/8/2024 8:20:12 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
- need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

‘,00!("1 .'\?:‘ Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 04/09/2024 - Tuesday

Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
ARMSTRONG, ASIA LORRAINE 2CMOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
ARMSTRONG, ASIA LORRAINE 2CPOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
ARMSTRONG, ASIA LORRAINE 2CLOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
ARMSTRONG, ASIA LORRAINE 2CNOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
BENSON, JASON D-022-CR-24-000043 9:30AM Courtroom 1
CAMPBELL, RONALD STEVEN ON70FYN 9:00AM Courtroom 1
CANNON, TERRY LAMONTE, J 04L0YMZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
CANNON, TERRY LAMONTE, J 04MOYMZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
CANNON, TERRY LAMONTE, J 04POYMZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
CANNON, TERRY LAMONTE, J 04NOYMZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
CANNON, TERRY LAMONTE, J 04HOYMZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
CANNON, TERRY LAMONTE, J 04J0YMZz 1:00PM Courtroom 1
CANNON, TERRY LAMONTE, Jr 04K0OYMZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
CANNON, TERRY LAMONTE, Jr 04GOYMZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
CANNON, TERRY LAMONTE, Jr 04FOYMZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
CANNON, TERRY LAMONTE, J 04Q0YMZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
COLLICK, LERQY CURTIS 3Q60G17 1:00PM Courtroom 1
COLLICK, LEROY CURTIS 3Q70G17 1:00PM Courtroom 1
COLLICK, LEROY CURTIS 3Q80G17 1:00PM Courtroom 1
DAVIS IVY ELIZABETH 2420XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
DAVIS IVY ELIZABETH 2410XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
DAVIS, WILSON BRADLEY RAY 2BCOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
DAVIS, WILSON BRADLEY RAY 2BDOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
DAVIS, WILSON BRADLEY RAY 2BBOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
DAVIS, WILSON BRADLEY RAY 2B90OXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
DENNIS, TEVIN D-022-CR-24-000090 9:30AM Courtroom 1
FIELDS, CLIFTON 00DOV X8 1:00PM Courtroom 1
GLOVER, COREY LEE 0020ZDX 9:00AM Courtroom 1
HAWKINS, CARL D-022-CR-24-000091 9:30AM Courtroom 1
HILL, DONALD L, Jr 29MOXCW 9:00AM Courtroom 1
HUGHES, CHRISTINA LYNN 02T10ZDY 9:00AM Courtroom 1
JACKSON, TIRRELL DEPRIEST, Sr 09Q0U8X 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JACKSON, TIRRELL DEPRIEST, Sr 09MOU8X 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JACKSON, TIRRELL DEPRIEST, Sr 09ROUBX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JACKSON, TIRRELL DEPRIEST, Sr 09NOU8X 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JACKSON, TIRRELL DEPRIEST, Sr 09J0U8X 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JACKSON, TIRRELL DEPRIEST, Sr 09KO0U8X 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JACKSON, TIRRELL DEPRIEST, Sr 09P0OU8BX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JACKSON, TIRRELL DEPRIEST, Sr 09L0U8X 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JONES, KIARA ANDREA 28Y0OXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JONES, KIARA ANDREA 28WOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JONES, KIARA ANDREA 28VOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
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‘/00!(?1 ."-?:‘ Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule a remote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 04/09/2024 - Tuesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
JONES, KIARA ANDREA 28X0OXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
JONES, RAEQUON LAMAUR 0020ZDX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MASON, MICHAEL ANTHONY 01L0zZDX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MASON, MICHAEL ANTHONY 01IM0zZDX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MASON, MICHAEL ANTHONY 01HOZDX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MASON, MICHAEL ANTHONY 01J0ZDX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MASON, MICHAEL ANTHONY 01K0zZDX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MASON, MICHAEL ANTHONY 01G0zDX 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MILBOURNE, MEIAH SHEREE 29Q0XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MILBOURNE, MEIAH SHEREE 29ROXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MILBOURNE, MEIAH SHEREE 29S0XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MILBOURNE, MEIAH SHEREE 29POXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PATEL, VINODCHANDRA S 0JFOVLV 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PATEL, VINODCHANDRA S 0JGOVLV 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PATEL, VINODCHANDRA S 0JCOVLV 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PATEL, VINODCHANDRA S 0JDOVLV 1:00PM Courtroom 1
STEWART, JERRY GERAUD 1XLOXBR 9:00AM Courtroom 1
WHITE, BRUCE EUGENE 29YOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
WHITE, BRUCE EUGENE 29X0XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
Wilson, Tiffany Dawn 2860XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
Wilson, Tiffany Dawn 2880XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
Wilson, Tiffany Dawn 2830XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
Wilson, Tiffany Dawn 2850XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
Wilson, Tiffany Dawn 2890XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
Wilson, Tiffany Dawn 2840XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
Wilson, Tiffany Dawn 2870XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
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0‘5!{?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 04/10/2024 - Wednesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details

PAGE:1 OF 1 RUN DATE: 4/8/2024 8:20 PM



RY L4
S,

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - SOMERSET

iﬁ This report was run on 4/8/2024 8:20:12 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
L need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

4

)
UDiciaY

Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

BLUE, RONTEZ DOMEKE
BLUE, RONTEZ DOMEKE
BRENGLE, JESSICA LYNN
COLLICK-NOCK, JAHEEM TERRELL
COOPER, ANGEL NICOLE
COOPER, ANGEL NICOLE
COPES, TERRY LYNDELL
CROPPER, SHAWN THOMAS
DAILEY, DAMIEN EUGENE
DAILEY, DAMIEN EUGENE
DAILEY, DAMIEN EUGENE
DAILEY, DAMIEN EUGENE
DAILEY, DAMIEN EUGENE
DAILEY, DAMIEN EUGENE
DAILEY, DAMIEN EUGENE
DAILEY, DAMIEN EUGENE
DAILEY, DAMIEN EUGENE
DOZIER, TRISTEN MESHON
EFE-AFE, OGHENEKEFE AQUILA
EVANS, KENZIE SCOTT
EVANS, KENZIE SCOTT
GAULT, JOHN WALLACE
JONES, WILLIAM

JORDAN, ISIAH

JORDAN, ISIAH JAHOD
JORDAN, ISIAH JAHOD
JORDAN, ISIAH JAHOD
JORDAN, ISIAH JAHOD
JORDAN, ISIAH JAHOD
JORDAN, ISIAH JAHOD
KLAVERWEIDEN, MICAH EARL
KLAVERWEIDEN, MICAH EARL
KLAVERWEIDEN, MICAH EARL
KLAVERWEIDEN, MICAH EARL
KLAVERWEIDEN, MICAH EARL
KLAVERWEIDEN, MICAH EARL
KLAVERWEIDEN, MICAH EARL
MALONE, TOMMY LEE
MALONE, TOMMY LEE
MALONE, TOMMY LEE
MALONE, TOMMY LEE
MALONE, TOMMY LEE

Hearing Date: 04/11/2024 - Thursday

Case Number

0200ZZD

0210ZZD

0YZOYXF
D-022-CR-24-000092
28KOXCW
28LOXCW
D-022-CR-23-000516
D-022-CR-23-000332
0X30Y XF

0X20Y XF

OWYOY XF

0X00Y XF

0X40Y XF

O0X50Y XF

OWz0oyY XF
0X10YXF
D-022-CR-24-000054
D-022-CR-23-000612
0TJOYKO

01Y0zZD

01Z0z2ZD
D-022-CR-23-000605
D-022-CR-23-000613
D-022-CR-24-060023
0270ZZD

0250ZZD

0240ZZD

02602ZD

02302ZD

02202ZD

2C00XCW
2C30XCW
2BZOXCW
2C20XCW
2C40XCW
2C50XCW
2C10XCW

0800RP7

0840RP7

0820RP7

0810RP7

07X0RP7
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Hearing Time Courtroom

1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details
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vt/DiC'l Pﬁ:‘ Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a case to know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 04/11/2024 - Thursday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
MALONE, TOMMY LEE 0830RP7 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MALONE, TOMMY LEE 07WORP7 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MALONE, TOMMY LEE 07Z0RP7 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MALONE, TOMMY LEE 07YORP7 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MALONE, TOMMY LEE 0850RP7 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MATTEO, ANDREW JON 07BORP7 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MATTEO, ANDREW JON 07CORP7 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MATTEO, ANDREW JON 0790RP7 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MELVIN, SHAKEIRA LAASSIA ON8OFYN 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MIKERLANGE, THELIRA 2C90XCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MIKERLANGE, THELIRA 2CGOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MIKERLANGE, THELIRA 2CBOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MIKERLANGE, THELIRA 2CFOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MIKERLANGE, THELIRA 2CCOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MIKERLANGE, THELIRA 2CDOXCW 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PEAT-SILLIVAN, RAQUEL ANTONIA 0T90YKO 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PEAT-SILLIVAN, RAQUEL ANTONIA 0T80YKO 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PEAT-SILLIVAN, RAQUEL ANTONIA 0T70YKO 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PERRY, JACKIE NEWCOMB, J D-022-CR-23-060068 9:00AM Courtroom 1
PERRY, JACKIE NEWCOMB, J D-022-CR-23-060069 9:00AM Courtroom 1
PITT, KEYAN WILLIAM 0040z2zD 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PITT, KEYAN WILLIAM 0010z2zZD 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PITT, KEYAN WILLIAM 0020zzD 1:00PM Courtroom 1
PITT, KEYAN WILLIAM 0030zzD 1:00PM Courtroom 1
REW, JASMINE YARNEY D-022-CR-24-060024 9:00AM Courtroom 1
SHAW, LEO D-022-CR-24-000075 9:00AM Courtroom 1
TATRO, ABAGAIL MARIE D-022-CR-24-060021 9:00AM Courtroom 1
TATRO, ABAGAIL MARIE D-022-CR-24-060022 9:00AM Courtroom 1
TILGHMAN, JESSICA LYNN ONNOWKZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
TILGHMAN, JESSICA LYNN ONPOWKZ 1:00PM Courtroom 1
TILGHMAN, RUDOLPH MELVIN ODNOHY9 1:00PM Courtroom 1
TILGHMAN, RUDOLPH MELVIN ODMOHY9 1:00PM Courtroom 1
TOWNES, RONNIE ODKOHY9 1:00PM Courtroom 1
WARD, STEPHEN MICHAEL 01wWo0zzD 1:00PM Courtroom 1
WARD, STEPHEN MICHAEL 01X0zzZD 1:00PM Courtroom 1
ZICKAFOOSE, COURTNEY/COULBOURNE, D022CV?24811498 09:00AM Courtroom 01
CORION
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Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a case to know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

BUSH, KYJUAN
CHATHAM, DAVID
FIELDS, TALIK
FORTUNE, ANTHONY
FRYE-CUFF, MARTEZ
GREEN, KHALIL
KING, CLAYTON
PITTS, RODNEY
QUICK, TRAVON
ROBINSON, VIRGIL
WATERS, NASIR
WATERS, RICHARD
WILKERSON, MAURICE
WILLIAMS, ROSCOE
WILSON, AMYRI

Case Number

D-022-CR-24-000097
D-022-CR-24-000108
D-022-CR-24-000067
D-022-CR-24-000027
D-022-CR-24-000028
D-022-CR-24-000038
D-022-CR-24-000074
D-022-CR-24-000037
D-022-CR-24-000143
D-022-CR-24-000096
D-022-CR-24-000085
D-022-CR-23-000466
D-022-CR-24-000134
D-022-CR-24-000109
D-022-CR-24-000107
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Hearing Date: 04/12/2024 - Friday

Hearing Time Courtroom

9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1
9:30AM Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details
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Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

BORDEN, MORRIS
BORDEN, MORRIS ALLEN
BOZMAN, DONNY ALAN
Bozman, Donny Alan
BOZMAN, DONNY ALAN
Cain, Rebecca

CHURCH, SHABREA
LUVERNEA

COONS, JASON B

Dykes, Patty H

ELLISON, KESHEA L

Fosque, Charles

Handy-Kearse, Robin

Howe, Henry

JOHNSON, JAMESA, J

JOHNSON, JAMES ALLEN, J
LANDRUM, BRANDON LAMONTE
Leef, Donna Carter

Lehman, Kearon D

MILBOURNE, CAROLE J

MINNS, HASSAN NIGEL

Parker, Zacory

POWELL, DOMONICK R
RIDGEWAY, EMILY VERA
SEARLES, CORRY DEMOND, Jr
SEARLES, CORRY DEMOND, Jr
SEARLES, CORRY DEMOND, Jr
Sterling, Trelle

Tazewell, April

Thomas, Stanford , 3rd

Turner, Michelle

Wallace, Ralph

Ward, Nicole

Warrington, Tocara

WEBSTER, WILLIAM CLIFFORD, Jr
WEBSTER, WILLIAM CLIFFORD, J
White, Karis M

/HODGE,

Case Number

D-022-CR-24-000066
D-022-CR-24-000010
D-022-CR-23-000634
D-022-CR-24-060001
D-022-CR-24-000082
D-022-CV-24-007040
D022CV 24812087

D-022-CR-23-000649
D-022-CV-24-007033
D-022-CR-24-000154
D-022-CV-24-007041
D-022-CV-24-007029
D-022-CV-24-007034
D-022-CR-24-000006
D-022-CR-24-000014
D-022-CR-24-000169
D-022-CV-24-007282
D-022-CV-24-007035
D-022-CV-24-007039
D-022-CR-24-000155
D-022-CV-22-007343
D-022-CR-24-000157
D-022-CR-24-000089
D-022-CR-22-000547
D-022-CR-23-000434
D-022-CR-23-000436
D-022-CV-24-007037
D-022-CV-23-007817
D-022-CV-24-007042
D-022-CV-24-007275
D-022-CV-24-007043
D-022-CV-24-007154
D-022-CV-24-007031
D-022-CR-24-000086
D-022-CR-24-000105
D-022-CV-24-007028
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Hearing Date: 04/15/2024 - Monday

Hearing Time Courtroom

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
09:00AM

9:00AM
1:30PM
9:00AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
9:00AM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
1:30PM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 01

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details
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